

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 07-1154 Version: 1 Name: Raimondi Park - Public Art Design Agreement

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/12/2008 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 4/22/2008 Final action: 5/6/2008

Title: Subject: Raimondi Park - Public Art Design Agreement

From: Cultural Arts and Marketing

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate And Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Russell Albans DBA Eesuu Orundide For Public Art Design, Fabrication And Installation Services For Raimondi Park And Sports Fields In An Amount Not To

Exceed Forty-Five Thousand Dollars (\$45,000)

Sponsors: Cultural Arts & Marketing Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81260 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/6/2008	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
4/22/2008	1	*Life Enrichment Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
3/13/2008	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Raimondi Park - Public Art Design Agreement

From: Cultural Arts and Marketing

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate And Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Russell Albans DBA Eesuu Orundide For Public Art Design, Fabrication And Installation Services For Raimondi Park And Sports Fields In An Amount Not To Exceed Forty-Five Thousand Dollars (\$45,000)